



ISO 9001:2015

www.tuv.com  
ID 9105061131



16<sup>th</sup> August 2021

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code - 532513

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor  
Plot No.C/1, G Block  
Bandra – Kurla Complex  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Ref: Symbol - TVSELECT

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Submission of copy of Newspaper publications - Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021**

In terms of Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting the copy of unaudited financial results of our Company for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021, published in the following Newspapers:

1. "Financial Express" dated 15<sup>th</sup> August 2021 (English),
2. "Makkal Kural" dated 15<sup>th</sup> August 2021 (Tamil)

Kindly note that the above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> August 2021 and was submitted to the Stock Exchanges on the same day.

Thanking you

Yours truly,  
For TVS Electronics Limited

K Santosh  
Company Secretary

**TVS Electronics Limited**

"Arihant E-Park", No.117/1, 8th & 9th Floor, L.B.Road, Adyar, Chennai - 600 020. Tel.: + 91-44-4200 5200

Registered office : No.249A, Ambujammal Street, Off TTK Road, Alwarpet, Chennai-600 018.

Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

E-mail id : webmaster@tvs-e.in Website: www.tvs-e.in

**VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED**  
Your Drug Discovery Partner  
CIN: L65993TG1987PLC007163  
# 8-2-672/ 5 & 6, 3rd Floor, Ilyas Mohammed Khan Estate, Road No. 1, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034, Telangana, India. Ph. No.: 040 - 2331 3288 E-mail: investors@vivobio.com / Website: www.vivobio.com

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lacs except per equity share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QTR ENDED 30.06.2021	QTR ENDED 31.03.2021	QTR ENDED 30.06.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	See Note#2 below	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1321.78	1615.99	915.40	5185.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	219.06	107.60	91.84	861.97
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	219.06	107.60	91.84	861.97
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	123.94	29.75	97.76	568.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	123.94	29.75	97.76	568.23
6	Equity Share Capital	1420.45	1341.95	1288.75	1341.95
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i. Basic	0.87	0.22	0.76	4.23
	ii. Diluted	0.84	0.22	0.76	4.19

**Notes:**  
1. The above Un-Audited Financial Results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021.  
2. The figures for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2021 and the published year-to-date figures upto the 3<sup>rd</sup> quarter of respective financial years which were subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.  
3. The above Consolidated Results include results of all Subsidiaries.  
4. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.vivobio.com.  
5. Standalone Financial Information of the Company are as under:

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2021	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021
	Un-Audited	See Note#2 above	Un - Audited	Audited
Total Income	1,321.16	1,615.99	915.40	5,185.38
Profit before Tax	218.44	107.79	91.84	862.18
Profit for the Period	123.32	29.95	97.76	568.44

For Vivo Bio Tech Limited  
Sd/-  
M. Kalyan Ram  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 02012580

Date: 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021  
Place: Hyderabad

**ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED**  
CIN NO. L20219WB1985PLC096557  
16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073  
email id: assamentrade1985@gmail.com, Website : www.assamentrade.com

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021**  
(In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)  
(Rs in lacs)

No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	96.219	204.148	115.421	564.214	96.362	204.340	115.556	564.814
2	Net profit for the period before tax	120.062	-3.213	97.711	211.814	120.185	-3.389	97.833	211.927
3	Net profit for the period after tax	89.892	-3.826	68.025	141.127	89.984	-3.956	68.115	141.214
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	89.892	-3.826	68.025	141.127	89.984	-3.956	68.115	141.214
5	Equity share capital	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979
6	Other equity				5261.952				5846.629
7	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each Basic and diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	6.243	-0.266	4.725	9.802	6.250	-0.275	4.731	9.808

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter end financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.assamentrade.com).  
2. The Audited Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial results are reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2021.

For Assam Entrade Limited  
Sd/-  
(Nishant Gupta)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00328317

Place: Kanpur  
Date : 13.08.2021

**THE INDIAN WOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED**  
CIN: L20101WB1919PLC003557  
Regd Office: 9, Brabourne Road, Kolkata - 700 001  
Email id: iwpho@iwpkatha.co.in, Website: www.iwpkatha.com, Phone: 82320 23820 Fax: 033 - 22426799

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operation	4,227.03	3,078.74	15,790.36	4,227.03	3,078.74	15,790.36
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(59.75)	(384.28)	50.77	(47.59)	(360.87)	226.23
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(59.75)	(384.28)	50.77	(47.59)	(360.87)	226.23
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.91)	(387.05)	32.74	(45.75)	(363.64)	208.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(55.57)	(395.26)	41.65	(43.41)	(371.85)	228.47
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	34,156.58	-	-	33,923.88
Earnings per share(Basis & Diluted)	(0.09)	(0.61)	0.05	(0.07)	(0.57)	0.33

**Notes:**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the stock exchange's website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also at the website of the Company i.e. www.iw.katha.com.

By Order of the Board  
For The Indian Wood Products Co Ltd  
Krishna Kumar Mohta  
Chairman and Managing Director  
(DIN 00702306)

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.08.2021

**SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED**  
CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433  
Registered Office: 365, Vardhman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi 110085, Tel. 011-49991417, Website www.sonalmercantile.in, E-mail id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**  
(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Three Months Ended		Year ended		Three Months Ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	506.94	460.97	450.89	1,850.51	506.94	460.97	450.89	1,850.51
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	179.89	201.68	124.32	625.63	179.89	201.68	124.32	625.63
Net Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	179.89	201.68	124.32	625.63	179.89	201.68	124.32	625.63
Net Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	134.61	71.96	93.03	451.59	134.61	134.53	93.03	451.59
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	134.61	71.96	93.03	451.59	375.29	1,896.24	347.23	3,219.80
Equity Paid Up Share Capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) [Not annualised]								
- Basic	0.91*	0.49*	0.63*	3.06*	2.55*	2.86*	2.36*	9.59
- Diluted	0.91*	0.49*	0.63*	3.06*	2.55*	2.86*	2.36*	9.59

**Notes:**  
1. The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available at the Website of the Company (www.sonalmercantile.in) and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.  
2. The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 14, 2021.

For Sonal Mercantile Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikram Goyal  
Whole Time Director

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14-Aug-2021

**CAREER POINT LIMITED**  
Registered & Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.1, IPA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)  
CIN:L72200RJ2000PLC016272 | Ph: +91-744-6630500 | website: www.cpii.in | E-mail: investors@cpil.in

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021**  
(₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/06/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/06/2020)	Year Ended (31/03/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,359.95	1381.26	4,919.66
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	652.85	751.61	14.66
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	652.51	751.68	14.42
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Basic & Diluted EPS	3.59	4.14	0.08

**Notes:**  
1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 is as under:  
(₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (30/06/2021)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (30/06/2020)	Year Ended (31/03/2021)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	588.40	484.49	1,812.48
Net Profit for the period after tax	369.32	333.53	1,258.40
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,819.29	1,816.29	1,819.29
Basic & Diluted EPS	2.03	1.84	6.92

2. The IND-AS compliant financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been limited reviewed by the auditors.  
3. The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 14, 2021.  
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpii.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED  
PRAMOD MAHESHWARI  
Chairman, Managing Director and CEO  
DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)  
Date : August 14<sup>th</sup>, 2021

**CMI LIMITED**  
CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031  
Regd. Office: PD II, Jhilmil Metro Station, Jhilmil Industrial Area, Delhi - 110 095 ; Ph: 0129-4876177  
Email: info@cmlimited.in | Website: www.cmlimited.in

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		30-Jun-21		31-Mar-21		31-Mar-20	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2313.77	6934.80	2283.22	20612.09	51212.21	
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2368.41)	(2540.37)	(1641.33)	(7776.66)	1058.34	
3.	Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(2397.83)	(16585.19)	(1644.20)	(21820.81)	1032.86	
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1794.51)	(15533.13)	(1229.74)	(19460.31)	370.12	
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1794.51)	(15533.86)	(1229.74)	(19450.04)	360.76	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1602.74	1602.74	1502.74	1602.74	1502.74	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				10853.60	29903.64	
8.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)						
	a) Basic	(11.20)	(102.62)	(8.18)	(128.47)	2.46	
	b) Diluted	(11.20)	(102.62)	(8.18)	(128.47)	2.46	

**Notes:**  
1. The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2021  
2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015  
3. Taking note of the current financial status of the company, board has taken a conscious decision to expand production operations by utilising industrial space owned at Bawal parallel with look out for strategic sale of Baddi unit to augment financial resources for onward strengthening of business activities.  
4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
5. Previous year/ period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.  
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website(s), NSE-www.nseindia.com, BSE-www.bseindia.com and Company's website-www.cmlimited.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
CMI Limited  
Sd/-  
Amit Jain  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00041300

Date : 14.08.2021  
Place: New Delhi

**TVS Electronics Limited**  
Regd. Office: No.249-A, Ambujammal Street, Off TTK Road, Alwarpet, Chennai - 600 018.  
Ph: +91-44-4200 5200  
e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in | Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	(Refer Note 4)	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	5,418	7,236	2,902	22,460
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(53)	605	(973)	94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(53)	605	(973)	94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(49)	585	(975)	77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(54)	587	(975)	117
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				6,314
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months and half year)				
	a. Basic	(0.26)	3.14	(5.23)	0.41
	b. Diluted	(0.26)	3.14	(5.23)	0.41

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Bangalore  
August 14, 2021

By order of the Board  
Srilalitha Gopal  
Managing Director

